
BOWLAND MENU
9am til late

Shareables

Burgers
(All burgers served with fries)

Sandwiches

Hamburger

Bowland Burger

Veggie Burger

Crispy chicken deluxe

Ham, Cheese, Tomato

Hot Fries                        

Chicken Basket

Platter for 2

Wedges

Potato Gems

Bacon and Cheese fries

Classic Steak Sandwich

Hotdog with sauce

Cheese and Gravy fries

Hotdog with cheese

Hotdog Deluxe

$17.90

$21.50

$16.50

$19.90

$8.40

$9.50

$19.50

$14.90

$9.50

$17.50

$17.90

$12.50

$19.90

$14.50

$18.50

Fries topped with bacon pieces,
melted cheese and Aioli sauce. Beef burger, bacon, egg, grilled onion,

cheese, lettuce, tomato, choice of sauce

Beef burger, grilled onion, lettuce,
tomato, choice of sauce.

Crumbed vegetable patty, lettuce,
onion, tomato, choice of sauce.

Crispy chicken fillet, cheese, bacon,
pineapple, onion rings, lettuce, with
smokey bbq sauce.

Sliced Leg ham, tomato and melted
cheese on toasted white bread

                                                      Large....

4 Chicken nuggets, 4 Chicken
goujons, 3 Chicken wedges & fries

4 Mini spring rolls, 4 Mini beef dim
sims, 4 Chicken Goujons, 4 Onion
rings & fries.

Seasoned wedges served with sour
cream & sweet chilli

(Served with fries)
Shredded lettuce, tomato, steak and
grilled onion on toasted white bread.

Fries with melted cheese & gravy

sliced cheese and choice of sauce

Cheese, bacon, onion, choice of sauce

$13.50
Small....

                                                      Large.... $14.90
Small....

Hotdogs
(All hotdogs served with fries)

Bowland Steak Sandwich
(Served with fries)
Shredded lettuce, tomato, bacon,
grilled onion, egg, cheese, steak, choice
of sauce on toasted white bread.

$21.90

Mains

Chicken Salad

Chicken Schnitzel

Chicken Parmigiana

$18.90

$16.90

Leafy greens, tomato, cucumber, bacon
pieces, croutons, chicken schnitzel pieces
topped with ceasar dressing.

Breast chicken schnitzel topped with
napolitana sauce and melted cheese.
served with fries and side salad.

Breast chicken schnitzel with fries, side
salad and rich gravy 

Lamb AB pack
Fries topped with seasoned lamb
meat with your choice of sauces.

$18.90

$19.50

$19.90

(includes sauce)

(includes sauce)



BOWLAND MENU
9am til late

Shareables

Sandwiches
Ham, Cheese, Tomato

Hot Fries                        

Chicken Basket

Platter for 2

Wedges

Potato Gems

Hotdog with sauce

Cheese and Gravy fries

Hotdog with cheese

$8.40

$9.50

$19.50

$14.90

$9.50

$17.50

$12.50
$14.50

Sliced Leg ham, tomato and melted
cheese on toasted white bread

                                                      Large....

4 Chicken nuggets, 4 Chicken
goujons, 3 Chicken wedges & fries

4 Mini spring rolls, 4 Mini beef dim
sims, 4 Chicken Goujons, 4 Onion
rings & fries.

Seasoned wedges served with sour
cream & sweet chilli

Fries with melted cheese & gravy

sliced cheese and choice of sauce

$13.50
Small....

                                                      Large.... $14.90
Small....

Hotdogs
(All hotdogs served with fries)

Chicken Schnitzel $16.90
Breast chicken schnitzel with fries, side
salad and rich gravy 

$19.90

(includes sauce)

(includes sauce)

Snacks

Beer battered onion rings                       

Dim sims (3)

Mini spring rolls (8)

(Vegetarian)

Chiko roll

Chicken nuggets (6)

$11.50
$6.90

$6.90

$6.50

$7.50

Kids combos

Chicken nuggets

4 Chicken nuggets served with fries &
Fruit box

Hotdog
Half hotdog with sauce, served with
fries & Fruit box

$11.50

$11.50


