BOWLAND MENU

9am til late



Shareables

Snareal	oles	
Hot Fries (includes sauce)	Small Large	\$9.50 \$13.50
Wedges Seasoned wedges served wi cream & sweet chilli	th sour	\$14.90
Potato Gems (includes sauce)	Small Large	\$9.50 \$14.90
Cheese and Gravy friends with melted cheese & g		\$17.50
Bacon and Cheese fri Fries topped with bacon pie melted cheese and Aioli sau	ces,	\$19.90
Chicken Basket 4 Chicken nuggets, 4 Chicken goujons, 3 Chicken wedges 8		\$19.50
Platter for 2 4 Mini spring rolls, 4 Mini be	ef dim	\$19.90

San	dv	riak	100
San	$\mathbf{q}_{\mathbf{W}}$	<u> 161</u>	les

sims, 4 Chicken Goujons, 4 Onion

rings & fries.

Ham, Cheese, Tomato Sliced Leg ham, tomato and melted cheese on toasted white bread	\$8.40
Classic Steak Sandwich (Served with fries) Shredded lettuce, tomato, steak and grilled onion on toasted white bread.	\$17.90
Bowland Steak Sandwich (Served with fries) Shredded lettuce, tomato, bacon, grilled onion, egg, cheese, steak, choice of sauce on toasted white bread.	\$21.90



Hotdog with sauce \$12.50
Hotdog with cheese \$14.50
sliced cheese and choice of sauce
Hotdog Deluxe \$18.50
Cheese, bacon, onion, choice of sauce

Burgers

(All burgers served with fries)
Hamburger \$17.90
Beef burger, grilled onion, lettuce, tomato, choice of sauce.
Bowland Burger \$21.50
Beef burger, bacon, egg, grilled onion, cheese, lettuce, tomato, choice of sauce
Veggie Burger \$16.50
Crumbed vegetable patty, lettuce,

Crumbed vegetable patty, lettuce, onion, tomato, choice of sauce.

Crispy chicken deluxe
Crispy chicken fillet, cheese, bacon,
pineapple, onion rings, lettuce, with
smokey bbq sauce.



\$19.90

Mains

Chicken Salad \$18.90 Leafy greens, tomato, cucumber, bacon pieces, croutons, chicken schnitzel pieces topped with ceasar dressing. Chicken Schnitzel \$16.90 Breast chicken schnitzel with fries, side salad and rich gravy \$18.90 Chicken Parmigiana Breast chicken schnitzel topped with napolitana sauce and melted cheese. served with fries and side salad. \$19.50 Lamb AB pack Fries topped with seasoned lamb

meat with your choice of sauces.



BOWLAND MENU

9am til late



Shareables

Hot Fries	Small	\$9.50
(includes sauce)	Large	\$13.50
Wedges Seasoned wedges served with cream & sweet chilli	th sour	\$14.90
Potato Gems	Small	\$9.50
(includes sauce)	Large	\$14.90
Cheese and Gravy fries Fries with melted cheese & gravy		\$17.50

Chicken Basket	\$19.50
1 Chickon nuggots 1 Chickon	

4 Chicken nuggets, 4 Chicken goujons, 3 Chicken wedges & fries

Platter for 2 \$19.90

4 Mini spring rolls, 4 Mini beef dim sims, 4 Chicken Goujons, 4 Onion rings & fries.



(All hotdogs served with fries)

Hotdog with sauce	\$12.50
Hotdog with cheese	\$14.50
sliced cheese and choice of sauce	

Sandwiches

Tidili, Clicese, Iolilato 40.40	Ham,	Cheese,	Tomato	\$8.40
---------------------------------	------	---------	--------	--------

Sliced Leg ham, tomato and melted cheese on toasted white bread

Chicken Schnitzel \$16.90

Breast chicken schnitzel with fries, side salad and rich gravy



Snacks

Beer battered onion rings	\$11.50
Dim sims (3)	\$6.90
Mini spring rolls (8)	\$6.90
(Vegetarian)	
Chiko roll	\$6.50
Chicken nuggets (6)	\$7.50



Kids combos

Chicken nuggets \$11.50

4 Chicken nuggets served with fries & Fruit box

Hotdog \$11.50

Half hotdog with sauce, served with fries & Fruit box

